
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:14 18:47:16 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 1 004 454 11,5 25,2
2 HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 18:47:17 20:48:53 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 898 022 10,3 20,7
3 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:47:09 26.12.2017 TV2 885 562 10,1 21,9
4 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:47:10 19:08:39 30.12.2017 RTL KLUB 858 087 9,8 21,0
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:46:53 19:12:48 27.12.2017 RTL KLUB 805 421 9,2 18,8
6 RESZKESSETEK BETOROK! 2.-ELVESZVE NEW YORKBAN /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:43:13 23:16:34 25.12.2017 TV2 784 958 9,0 20,6
7 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KWIZ SHOW/ 18:57:25 20:02:41 27.12.2017 TV2 741 734 8,5 16,8
8 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 15:47:35 17:50:59 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 672 968 7,7 19,5
9 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:46:48 20:46:06 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 649 068 7,4 15,9

10 GORILLA BACSI /AM. AKCIOVIGJ./ 20:49:03 22:42:28 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 624 190 7,2 15,5
11 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:38:50 22:08:13 28.12.2017 RTL KLUB 584 829 6,7 13,8
12 DENNIS A KOMISZ /AM. VIGJATEK/ 16:07:35 17:50:35 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 573 866 6,6 17,3
13 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:46:07 22:59:36 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 561 061 6,4 14,2
14 NEKEM 8 /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:08:40 21:03:18 30.12.2017 RTL KLUB 554 902 6,4 12,9
15 A GONDOZOO /AM. CSALADI VIGJATEK/ 19:12:20 21:08:19 29.12.2017 RTL KLUB 529 470 6,1 12,7
16 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:16 23:05:01 26.12.2017 TV2 497 719 5,7 13,3
17 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 13:51:58 15:47:34 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 492 254 5,6 16,6
18 MIKROSZKOP 50 /SAS KABARE/ 22:35:37 0:02:45 31.12.2017 ATV 480 169 5,5 13,4
19 BUBAJ /AM. CSALADI VIGJ./ 19:12:49 21:13:43 27.12.2017 RTL KLUB 476 355 5,5 10,6
20 SZORNY EGYETEM /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 18:46:36 20:42:30 26.12.2017 RTL KLUB 476 216 5,5 10,8
21 JEGKORSZAK 4. - VANDORLO KONTINENS /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:56:25 20:42:42 25.12.2017 TV2 470 308 5,4 10,8
22 KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:08:30 23:04:13 29.12.2017 RTL KLUB 451 897 5,2 12,5
23 RESZKESSETEK BETOROK! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 13:45:27 15:58:07 25.12.2017 TV2 419 011 4,8 16,2
24 SISSI /OSZTRAK-NEMET ROMANTIKUS FILM/ 14:21:12 16:05:04 26.12.2017 DUNA TV 412 198 4,7 14,5
25 SHREK A VEGE FUSS EL VELE /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 16:04:06 17:49:12 26.12.2017 TV2 405 209 4,6 11,7
26 HUNCUTKA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:54:38 17:51:45 26.12.2017 RTL KLUB 401 561 4,6 11,7
27 VEGTELEN SZERELEM /TOROK TEVEFILMSOROZAT/ 18:37:31 19:23:12 26.12.2017 DUNA TV 401 285 4,6 9,5
28 BUEK - SAS FESZEK FELETTUNK A BEKA /KABARE/ 0:04:15 1:44:42 31.12.2017 ATV 399 034 4,6 14,5
29 RESZKESSETEK BETOROK 3. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 15:43:25 17:47:42 27.12.2017 TV2 387 178 4,4 12,9
30 HUPIKEK TORPIKEK 2. /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:56:22 20:59:45 26.12.2017 TV2 386 618 4,4 8,7

WEEK 52 (25 Dec - 31 Dec 2017)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 829 979

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:14 18:47:16 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 521 256 10,3 25,8
2 HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 18:47:17 20:48:53 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 489 987 9,7 21,9
3 RESZKESSETEK BETOROK! 2.-ELVESZVE NEW YORKBAN /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:43:13 23:16:34 25.12.2017 TV2 459 368 9,1 21,0
4 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:47:10 19:08:39 30.12.2017 RTL KLUB 412 432 8,1 20,5
5 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:46:53 19:12:48 27.12.2017 RTL KLUB 398 229 7,8 18,2
6 KINCS AMI NINCS /OLASZ AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 15:47:35 17:50:59 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 376 338 7,4 21,1
7 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:38:50 22:08:13 28.12.2017 RTL KLUB 369 454 7,3 16,4
8 GORILLA BACSI /AM. AKCIOVIGJ./ 20:49:03 22:42:28 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 361 379 7,1 15,9
9 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:47:09 26.12.2017 TV2 352 647 7,0 17,4

10 DENNIS A KOMISZ /AM. VIGJATEK/ 16:07:35 17:50:35 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 335 272 6,6 19,5
11 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KWIZ SHOW/ 18:57:25 20:02:41 27.12.2017 TV2 330 564 6,5 14,5
12 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:16 23:05:01 26.12.2017 TV2 315 365 6,2 14,2
13 KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:46:48 20:46:06 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 313 104 6,2 15,7
14 A GONDOZOO /AM. CSALADI VIGJATEK/ 19:12:20 21:08:19 29.12.2017 RTL KLUB 310 555 6,1 14,9
15 NEKEM 8 /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:08:40 21:03:18 30.12.2017 RTL KLUB 299 176 5,9 13,7
16 SZORNY EGYETEM /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 18:46:36 20:42:30 26.12.2017 RTL KLUB 291 739 5,8 12,8
17 BUBAJ /AM. CSALADI VIGJ./ 19:12:49 21:13:43 27.12.2017 RTL KLUB 286 742 5,7 12,2
18 ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:46:07 22:59:36 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 279 111 5,5 14,1
19 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 13:51:58 15:47:34 31.12.2017 RTL KLUB 269 602 5,3 16,9
20 JEGKORSZAK 4. - VANDORLO KONTINENS /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:56:25 20:42:42 25.12.2017 TV2 260 620 5,1 11,6
21 KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:08:30 23:04:13 29.12.2017 RTL KLUB 248 178 4,9 12,0
22 MAR MEGINT TE /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 22:42:29 0:42:42 25.12.2017 RTL KLUB 241 112 4,8 16,8
23 RESZKESSETEK BETOROK! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 13:45:27 15:58:07 25.12.2017 TV2 235 825 4,6 16,8
24 SHREK A VEGE FUSS EL VELE /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 16:04:06 17:49:12 26.12.2017 TV2 232 475 4,6 13,2
25 LANGELMEK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:03:31 22:51:55 30.12.2017 RTL KLUB 230 034 4,5 10,9
26 A HOBBIT - AZ OT SEREG CSATAJA /AM.-UJ-ZELANDI FANTASY/ 20:30:29 23:04:27 26.12.2017 F+ 229 394 4,5 10,2
27 A NEMZET ARANYA 2. - TITKOK KONYVE /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:42:42 23:02:19 26.12.2017 RTL KLUB 229 309 4,5 10,2
28 A GYURUK URA - A KIRALY VISSZATER /AM. KALANDFILM/ 20:30:46 0:04:16 29.12.2017 F+ 214 601 4,2 11,2
29 EGY BOLTKOROS NAPLOJA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:13:44 23:13:22 27.12.2017 RTL KLUB 212 423 4,2 10,5
30 HUPIKEK TORPIKEK 2. /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:56:22 20:59:45 26.12.2017 TV2 202 228 4,0 8,7

18-59 N= 5 187 639
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 52 (25 Dec - 31 Dec 2017)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 187 639

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %
25.12.2017 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:47:22 688 057 7,9 17,3 240 391 4,7 11,9
25.12.2017 TV2 JEGKORSZAK 4. - VANDORLO KONTINENS /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:56:25 20:42:42 470 308 5,4 10,8 260 620 5,1 11,6
25.12.2017 TV2 RESZKESSETEK BETOROK! 2.-ELVESZVE NEW YORKBAN /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 20:43:13 23:16:34 784 958 9 20,6 459 368 9,1 21
25.12.2017 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:14 18:47:16 1 004 454 11,5 25,2 521 256 10,3 25,8
25.12.2017 RTL KLUB HAMUPIPOKE /AM. CSALADI KALANDFILM/ 18:47:17 20:48:53 898 022 10,3 20,7 489 987 9,7 21,9
25.12.2017 RTL KLUB GORILLA BACSI /AM. AKCIOVIGJ./ 20:49:03 22:42:28 624 190 7,2 15,5 361 379 7,1 15,9
25.12.2017 RTL KLUB MAR MEGINT TE /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 22:42:29 0:42:42 355 580 4,1 15,5 241 112 4,8 16,8
26.12.2017 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:12 18:47:09 885 562 10,1 21,9 352 647 7 17,4
26.12.2017 TV2 HUPIKEK TORPIKEK 2. /AM. ANIM. FILM/ 18:56:22 20:59:45 386 618 4,4 8,7 202 228 4 8,7
26.12.2017 TV2 MEGJOTT APUCI /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:00:16 23:05:01 497 719 5,7 13,3 315 365 6,2 14,2
26.12.2017 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:58:55 18:46:35 899 882 10,3 22,3 422 459 8,3 20,9
26.12.2017 RTL KLUB SZORNY EGYETEM /AM. ANIMACIOS FILM/ 18:46:36 20:42:30 476 216 5,5 10,8 291 739 5,8 12,8
26.12.2017 RTL KLUB A NEMZET ARANYA 2. - TITKOK KONYVE /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:42:42 23:02:19 330 750 3,8 8,5 229 309 4,5 10,2
27.12.2017 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:05 18:46:48 852 531 9,8 21,2 327 399 6,5 16,6
27.12.2017 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KWIZ SHOW/ 18:57:25 20:02:41 741 734 8,5 16,8 330 564 6,5 14,5
27.12.2017 TV2 FERJHEZ MESZ MERT AZT MONDTAM /AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 20:14:16 22:19:12 326 057 3,7 7,8 189 332 3,7 8,3
27.12.2017 TV2 HOGYAN LOPJUNK FELHOKARCOLOT? /AM. VIGJ./ 22:29:52 0:45:39 157 114 1,8 7,6 118 062 2,3 8,8
27.12.2017 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 18:46:52 923 556 10,6 22,9 454 893 9 23
27.12.2017 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:46:53 19:12:48 805 421 9,2 18,8 398 229 7,8 18,2
27.12.2017 RTL KLUB BUBAJ /AM. CSALADI VIGJ./ 19:12:49 21:13:43 476 355 5,5 10,6 286 742 5,7 12,2
27.12.2017 RTL KLUB EGY BOLTKOROS NAPLOJA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:13:44 23:13:22 341 944 3,9 10 212 423 4,2 10,5
28.12.2017 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:06 18:46:45 724 863 8,3 18,9 244 756 4,8 13,5
28.12.2017 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KWIZ SHOW/ 18:56:18 20:13:31 668 954 7,7 15,6 307 049 6,1 14,5
28.12.2017 TV2 SZERELEM A VEGZETEM /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 20:22:42 22:17:55 384 374 4,4 9,3 170 862 3,4 7,6
28.12.2017 TV2 JOHNNY ENGLISH UJRATOLTVE /IZRAEL.-FRANCIA-JAPAN VIGJATEK/ 22:28:23 0:28:23 160 380 1,8 7,3 105 997 2,1 7,6
28.12.2017 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 18:47:34 880 256 10,1 23 401 415 7,9 22,1
28.12.2017 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:47:35 19:38:44 697 401 8 16,7 339 615 6,7 16,8
28.12.2017 RTL KLUB VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 19:38:50 22:08:13 584 829 6,7 13,8 369 454 7,3 16,4
28.12.2017 RTL KLUB HOLTPONT /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:08:14 0:34:36 200 498 2,3 8,6 117 278 2,3 8
29.12.2017 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:19 18:47:01 712 272 8,2 18,7 219 584 4,3 12,4
29.12.2017 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KWIZ SHOW/ 18:56:47 20:14:28 604 043 6,9 14,8 224 115 4,4 11,3
29.12.2017 TV2 HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA - AHOL A SZORNYEK LAZULNAK /AM. ANIMACIOS F./ 20:23:04 22:11:13 215 990 2,5 5,3 144 359 2,8 6,7
29.12.2017 TV2 AZ UTAZO /AM.-FRANCIA THRILLER/ 22:12:00 0:21:43 129 469 1,5 5 102 028 2 6,3
29.12.2017 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:15 18:47:28 792 242 9,1 20,8 338 606 6,7 19,1
29.12.2017 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:47:29 19:12:19 715 244 8,2 18,1 326 164 6,4 17,3
29.12.2017 RTL KLUB A GONDOZOO /AM. CSALADI VIGJATEK/ 19:12:20 21:08:19 529 470 6,1 12,7 310 555 6,1 14,9
29.12.2017 RTL KLUB KUTYABAJNOK /KANADAI-AMERIKAI VIGJATEK/ 21:08:30 23:04:13 451 897 5,2 12,5 248 178 4,9 12
30.12.2017 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:54 18:47:10 809 933 9,3 20,9 285 405 5,6 15,1
30.12.2017 TV2 TWILIGHT SAGA - UJHOLD /AM.ROM.DRAMA/ 18:56:29 21:33:59 238 680 2,7 5,6 135 104 2,7 6,2
30.12.2017 TV2 KORHATAROS SZERELEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 21:34:44 22:27:02 302 009 3,5 8,2 193 999 3,8 9,1
30.12.2017 TV2 APJA LANYA /AM. ROMANTIKUS VIGJATEK/ 22:37:18 0:48:03 208 585 2,4 9,3 130 072 2,6 9,2
30.12.2017 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 18:47:09 897 483 10,3 23,1 427 400 8,4 22,7
30.12.2017 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:47:10 19:08:39 858 087 9,8 21 412 432 8,1 20,5
30.12.2017 RTL KLUB NEKEM 8 /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 19:08:40 21:03:18 554 902 6,4 12,9 299 176 5,9 13,7
30.12.2017 RTL KLUB LANGELMEK /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:03:31 22:51:55 362 488 4,2 9,8 230 034 4,5 10,9
30.12.2017 RTL KLUB SPARTA A KOBON /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:52:07 0:16:23 224 615 2,6 9,7 132 302 2,6 9
31.12.2017 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:18 18:47:37 661 496 7,6 16,8 240 603 4,7 12
31.12.2017 TV2 FORREST GUMP /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:55:47 21:45:21 285 812 3,3 7 178 221 3,5 8,9
31.12.2017 TV2 TORES /AM. KRIMI/ 21:54:23 23:59:36 193 295 2,2 5,3 114 876 2,3 6,1
31.12.2017 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 18:46:47 817 495 9,4 20,7 400 012 7,9 19,9
31.12.2017 RTL KLUB KULONBEN DUHBE JOVUNK /AM. FILMVIGJATEK/ 18:46:48 20:46:06 649 068 7,4 15,9 313 104 6,2 15,7
31.12.2017 RTL KLUB ES MEGINT DUHBE JOVUNK /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 20:46:07 22:59:36 561 061 6,4 14,2 279 111 5,5 14,1
31.12.2017 RTL KLUB ELRABOLVA 2. /FRANCIA AKCIOFILM/ 22:59:37 0:52:23 290 373 3,3 8,6 166 623 3,3 9,2

WEEK 52 (25 Dec - 31 Dec 2017)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 25.12.2017 1,1 3,2 3,7 4,4 12,7 14,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 26.12.2017 1,5 3,0 2,6 6,0 12 10,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 27.12.2017 1,2 2,5 2,1 5,2 10,8 9,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 28.12.2017 1,2 2,4 2,3 5,2 10,2 10,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 29.12.2017 1,6 1,9 2,2 6,9 8,2 9,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 30.12.2017 1,1 2,4 2,7 4,5 9,9 11,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 31.12.2017 1,7 1,9 3,7 6,0 6,8 13,4 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,3 2,5 2,7 5,5 10,1 11,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 25.12.2017 1,7 7,4 9 3,7 15,8 19,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 26.12.2017 2,8 5,9 5,5 6,0 12,6 11,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 27.12.2017 2,2 5,7 6,1 4,7 12,2 13,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 28.12.2017 2,3 5,6 6,9 5,0 12,4 15,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 29.12.2017 3,5 4,5 6,4 7,9 10,1 14,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 30.12.2017 2,1 3,9 6,3 4,5 8,7 14 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 31.12.2017 3,4 3,7 7,3 7,4 8 15,9 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 2,6 5,3 6,8 5,6 11,4 14,7 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 25.12.2017 0,5 3 3,7 2,2 12,3 15,5 47 92 101
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 26.12.2017 0,7 3,0 2,7 2,9 12,3 11 47 98 103
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 27.12.2017 0,4 2,1 2,1 2,1 10 9,7 37 85 98
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 28.12.2017 0,5 1,8 2,3 2,2 8,6 11,1 39 76 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 29.12.2017 0,6 1,5 2,1 2,9 7,2 9,8 39 80 94
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 30.12.2017 0,5 2,1 2,5 2,1 9,4 11,1 44 88 92
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 31.12.2017 0,6 1,8 3,4 2,5 7,4 13,5 38 99 91

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,5 2,2 2,7 2,4 9,7 11,8 41 88 97

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 25.12.2017 0,7 6,8 8,6 1,5 15,7 19,8 39 92 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 26.12.2017 0,9 5,4 5,6 1,9 12,3 12,7 30 91 102
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 27.12.2017 0,7 4,7 5,9 1,7 10,9 13,7 33 82 97
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 28.12.2017 0,8 4,2 6,6 2,0 10,3 16 36 75 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 29.12.2017 1,0 3,4 5,8 2,6 8,5 14,6 29 75 90
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 30.12.2017 1,0 3,3 5,9 2,4 8,1 14,3 48 85 93
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 31.12.2017 1,0 3,3 6,1 2,5 8,5 15,7 29 91 84

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,9 4,4 6,3 2,1 10,7 15,3 35 84 94

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF

Total 4+
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Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

WEEK 52 (25 Dec - 31 Dec 2017)
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